
MATCH 801 —— NRA MID-RANGE - ANY RIFLE - OPTICAL SI GHTS AGG.
Agg. of matches 805-816 - Any Rifle - Optical

Gold tone National Championship Medallion and Berger
Gift Certificate and $100

2020Champion GILL, ROBERT  
Visalia, CA   -  USA  

HM 2399  -  191

Silver tone National Championship Medallion -  $755076Match 2nd ROWE, KIMBERLY  
WADSWORTH, OH   -  USA  

HM 2399  -  185

Bronze tone National Championship Medallion -  $505011Match 3rd SOLLARS, LARRY  
CUMMING, GA   -  USA  

HM 2398  -  194

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 292019 National Matches 

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S1. 2020 -  GILL, ROBERT  2399  -  191HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W2. 5076 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  2399  -  185HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS3. 5011 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  2398  -  194HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S4. 5092 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A2394  -  141HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET5. 5140 -  WILSON, JOHN  2391  -  137HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS6. 5194 -  SGT  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES2388  -  126HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS7. 5206 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES2387  -  141HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS8. 5131 -  SPC  WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USA RES2383  -  129MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS9. 5201 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES2383  -  129MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET10. 2009 -  LEWIS, DWAYNE  2375  -  118HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS11. 5105 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  2371  -  129HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S12. 5024 -  MCNASH, DOUGLAS  2370  -  107HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET13. 2002 -  MCWHIRTER, CAMERON  2365  -  103MA

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS 29 - Entries
1. 2020 -  GILL, ROBERT  2399  -  191HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

2. 5076 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  2399  -  185HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W

3. 5011 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  2398  -  194HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

4. 5092 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A2394  -  141HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

5. 5140 -  WILSON, JOHN  2391  -  137HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

6. 5194 -  SGT  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES2388  -  126HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

7. 5206 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES2387  -  141HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

8. 5131 -  SPC  WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USA RES2383  -  129MU MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

9. 5201 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES2383  -  129MU MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

10. 2009 -  LEWIS, DWAYNE  2375  -  118HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

11. 5105 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  2371  -  129HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

12. 5024 -  MCNASH, DOUGLAS  2370  -  107HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

13. 2002 -  MCWHIRTER, CAMERON  2365  -  103MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

14. 2001 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R2361  -  102MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

15. 5167 -  ADM  FOSTER, KEN  2360  -  131HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

16. 5111 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  2349  -  85HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

17. 5217 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J2340  -  101HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

18. 5123 -  PEASLEY, ROBERT  2334  -  86HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

19. 5184 -  DIEHL, JAMES M2318  -  85EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

20. 5135 -  GOODRICH, RALPH  2304  -  82MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

21. 5126 -  SINGLETON, EARL  2299  -  58MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

22. 2029 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA N/G2297  -  114HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

23. 2003 -  HARRISON, HARRY D2287  -  73HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

24. 5074 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2236  -  55MK MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

25. 5096 -  BAKER, JACK A2234  -  48EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

26. 5118 -  POWERS, JOHN D2220  -  46SS MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

27. 5042 -  PASCUAL, FRANK M2188  -  44SS MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET

28. 5053 -  PO2  PASCUAL, MATTHEW J, USCG REG2185  -  45MU MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

29. 2012 -  BUSSE, TIMOTHY L2177  -  51MU MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 801 —— NRA MID-RANGE - ANY RIFLE - OPTICAL SI GHTS AGG.
Agg. of matches 805-816 - Any Rifle - Optical

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET14. 2001 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R2361  -  102MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET15. 5167 -  ADM  FOSTER, KEN  2360  -  131HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S16. 5111 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  2349  -  85HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS17. 5217 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J2340  -  101HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS18. 5123 -  PEASLEY, ROBERT  2334  -  86HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS19. 5184 -  DIEHL, JAMES M2318  -  85EX

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET20. 5135 -  GOODRICH, RALPH  2304  -  82MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS21. 5126 -  SINGLETON, EARL  2299  -  58MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS22. 2029 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA N/G2297  -  114HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET23. 2003 -  HARRISON, HARRY D2287  -  73HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET24. 5074 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2236  -  55MK

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS25. 5096 -  BAKER, JACK A2234  -  48EX

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS26. 5118 -  POWERS, JOHN D2220  -  46SS

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET27. 5042 -  PASCUAL, FRANK M2188  -  44SS

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS28. 5053 -  PO2  PASCUAL, MATTHEW J, USCG REG2185  -  45MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS29. 2012 -  BUSSE, TIMOTHY L2177  -  51MU
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